Hogby IF:s marstavling 2

Ute/inne:

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl kontaktperson:
Vader:

Ovrigt:

Klass Gren
M22 400m

Omgang

Inne

2022-03-17

Kalmar

Kifabhallen

Hogby IF

Carl-Gustaf Nilsson
friildrott@hogbyif.se

Manuell tidtagning

Plac. Fornamn
1 Abdirahman

2 Abakar
3 Djamal
4 Erik

Efternamn
Ali 05
Abdelkarim 00
Abdelkarim 01
Blomberg 07

F6dd Forening

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
FIK Farjestaden

Resultat
55.8m
57.0m
58.4m
65.2m

Klass
P17
M22
M22
P15
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